
1/30/2018 

San Marcos High School Athletics 
“Home of the Royals” 

 
Softball Schedule – 2018                                 Varsity Coach:    Jeff Swann  
League: Channel      Athletic Director: Abe Jahadhmy 
Colors: Scarlet Red/Royal Blue    Nickname:  Royals 
 
Practice Begins:  January 23     Rain make up games will be held: 
Scrimmage:  February 24     1.  The first Monday after the rain out. 
First Contest:  February 27     2.  On a mutually agreeable date. 
Last Contest:  May 11            * = Channel League Game           ¤ = Simi Manlet Tournament 
Number of Contests:   20           # = Central Coast Tournament    § = Thousand Oaks Tournament 

Date Day Var. JV  Opponent Place Depart Notes 
February 24 Sat TBD TBD  TBD TBD  Scrimmage 
February 27 Tue 3:30 3:30  Lompoc# SMHS   
March 1 Thu 3:30   Santa Maria# Santa Maria 12:30 2 Vans 
March 1 Thu  3:30  Santa Maria# SMHS   
March 2 Fri TBD   TBD ¤ Simi Valley TBD 1 Van 
March 2 Fri TBD   TBD ¤ Simi Valley   
March 3 Sat TBD   TBD ¤ Simi Valley TBD 1 Van 
March 3 Sat TBD   TBD ¤ Simi Valley   
March 6 Tue 3:30 3:30  Cabrillo# SMHS   
March 8 Thu 3:30 3:30  Nipomo# Nipomo 12:30 Bus 
March 9 Fri 3:30 3:30  Ventura * Ventura 1:00 Bus 
March 10 Sat  11:00  Carpinteria¤ Carpinteria 9:15 ¤ 1 Van 
March 10 Sat  ~1:00  Carpinteria¤ Carpinteria   
March 10 Sat TBD   TBD ¤ Simi Valley TBD 1 Van 
March 13 Tue 3:30   Santa Barbara* Santa Barbara 1:45 1 Van 
March 13 Tue  3:30  Santa Barbara* SMHS   
March 16 Fri 3:30 3:30  Buena* SMHS   
March 17 Sat 11:00   St. Joseph (Lakewood) SMHS   
March 17 Sat 1:00   St. Joseph (Lakewood) SMHS   
March 20 Tue 3:30 3:30  Santa Paula SMHS   
March 23 Fri 3:30 3:30  Dos Pueblos* SMHS   
April 10 Tue 3:30 3:30  Ventura * SMHS   
April 13 Fri 3:30 3:30  Ventura * Ventura 1:00 Bus 
April 17 Tue 3:30   Santa Barbara* SMHS   
April 17 Tue  3:30  Santa Barbara* Santa Barbara 1:45 1 Van 
April 20 Fri 3:30   Santa Barbara* Santa Barbara 1:45 1 Van 
April 20 Fri  3:30  Santa Barbara* SMHS   
April 21 Sat TBD   TBD§ Thousand Oaks TBD 1 Van 
April 21 Sat TBD   TBD§ Thousand Oaks   
April 24 Tue 3:30 3:30  Buena* Buena 1:00 Bus 
April 27 Fri 3:30 3:30  Buena* SMHS   
April 28 Sat TBD   TBD§ Thousand Oaks TBD 1 Van 
April 28 Sat TBD   TBD§ Thousand Oaks   
May 7 Mon 3:30 3:30  Dos Pueblos* Dos Pueblos 1:45 2 Vans 
May 9 Wed 3:30 3:30  Dos Pueblos* SMHS   

Junior Varsity Coach: Al Cerda 
San Marcos High School 

Ed Behrens – Principal    Abe Jahadhmy - Athletic Director 
4750 Hollister Avenue      •     Santa Barbara, California  93110     •     805-967-4581 X228     •     805-967-8358 Fax 


